New Mini ECOi LZ2 Series R32
For light commercial & residential use. The most flexible
VRF system ever. Meeting the needs of light commercial
applications.
Mini ECOi LZ2 Series
R32 Refrigerant
R32
 NEW REFRIGERANT GAS

— ✔ 1 indoor unit — ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ — ✔ — Stand Alone + 2
digital inputs
1. Setting is not possible when a remote controller unit is present (use the remote controller for setting). * All specifications subject to change without notice.
CZ-CLNC2Interface
Room controller Interface BMS Type Maximum number of indoor units connected
Connect to
indoor units
SER8150R0B1194 / SER8150R5B1194 Modbus / BACnet 1 Unit/group
PAW-RC2-KNX-1i KNX 1 (1 Group of indoor units)
PAW-RC2-MBS-1 Modbus RTU 1) 1 (1 Group of indoor units)
PAW-RC2-MBS-4 Modbus 4 Indoor/groups
PA-RC2-WIFI-1 IntesisHome 1 (1 Group of indoor units)
PAW-RC2-BAC-1 BACnet 1
Connect to
P-Link
PAW-AC2-KNX-16P KNX 16
PAW-AC2-KNX-64P KNX 64
PAW-AC2-MBS-16P Modbus 16
PAW-AC2-MBS-64P Modbus 64
PAW-AC2-MBS-128P Modbus 128
PAW-TM-MBS-RTU-64 Modbus RTU 2) 64
PAW-TM-MBS-TCP-128 Modbus TCP 2) 128
PAW-AC2-BAC-16P BACnet 16
PAW-AC2-BAC-64P BACnet 64
PAW-AC2-BAC-128P BACnet 128
CZ-CLNC2 LonWorks 16 Groups of maximum 8 indoor units, in total
maximum 64 indoor units
1) Interface Modbus RTU/TCP is needed in case if Modbus TCP connection. PAW-MBS-TCP2RTU (ModBus RTU Slave devices). 2) Interface CZ-CFUNC2 needed.
Easy connection to KNX, Modbus,